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Mark Dobronski, President 

Adrian & Blissfield Rail Road 

734.641.2300 

mdobronski@abrailroad.com 

 

Steven M. Ayala, Roadmaster 

Ann Arbor Railroad 

419.206.8172 c 

sayala@watcocompanies.com 

 

Mark Dobronski, President 

Charlotte Southern Railroad Company 

734.641.2300 

mdobronski@abrailroad.com 

 

Jim Gasiecki, Public Works Manager 

CN 

734.783.4582 

jim.gasiecki@cn.ca 

 

Tim Tierney, Vice President/ Chief Engineer 

Conrail 

856.231.2021 

timothy.tierney@conrail.com 

 

Amanda DeCesare, CSX Engineering 

CSX Transportation 

859.372.6124 

amanda_decesare@csx.com 

 

Mark Dobronski, President 

Detroit Connecting Railroad Company 

734.641.2300  

mdobronski@abrailroad.com 

 

 

 

 

Tyler Delvaux, Assistant, SLE and 

Trainmaster 

Escanaba & Lake Superior Railroad 

906.786.0693 

tyler.delvaux@elsrr.com 

 

Bob Anderson, SLE & Operations Manager 

Escanaba & Lake Superior Railroad 
906.280.2513 o 

906.542.3214 c 

randersonup.net 

 

Mike Gillikin, Roadmaster 

Grand Elk Railroad 

616.291.3489 

mgillikin@watcocompanies.com 

 

Scott Sandoval, AVP Engineering 

Grand Rapids Eastern Railroad 

614.479.1683 o 

231.233.9084 c  

scott.sandoval@gwrr.com 

 

Scott Sandoval, AVP Engineering 

Grand Rapids Eastern Railroad 

614.479.1683 o 

231.233.9084 c  

scott.sandoval@gwrr.com 

 

Mark Russell, Chief Engineer 

Great Lakes Central 

231.775.2182 o 

989.666.2706 c 

msrussell@glcrailroad.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mdobronski@abrailroad.com
mailto:sayala@watcocompanies.com
mailto:mdobronski@abrailroad.com
mailto:jim.gasiecki@cn.ca
mailto:timothy.tierney@conrail.com
mailto:amanda_decesare@csx.com
mailto:mdobronski@abrailroad.com
mailto:tyler.delvaux@elsrr.com
mailto:randerson@up.net
mailto:mgillikin@watcocompanies.com
mailto:scott.sandoval@gwrr.com
mailto:scott.sandoval@gwrr.com
mailto:msrussell@glcrailroad.com


 

 

Luke Ziesemer, Roadmaster 

Huron & Eastern Railroad 

989.797.5129 

luke.ziesemer@gwrr.com 

 

Mark Dobronski, President 

Jackson & Lansing Railroad Company 

734.641.2300 

mdobronski@abrailroad.com 

 

Mark Pennell, Superintendent MOW 

Lake State Railway 

989.393.9820 o 

989.529.6640 c 

pennellm@lsrc.com 

 

Kevin Filarski, Assistant Superintendent 

Lake State Railway 

989.737.5372 c 

filarski@lsrc.com 

 

Mark Dobronski, President 

Lapeer Industrial Railroad Company 

734.641.2300 

mdobronski@abrailroad.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scott Sandoval, AVP Engineering 

Marquette Rail 

614.479.1683 o 

231.233.9084 c  

scott.sandoval@gwrr.com 

 

Scott Sandoval, AVP Engineering 

Michigan Shore Railroad 

614.479.1683 o 

231.233.9084 c  

scott.sandoval@gwrr.com 

 

Scott Sandoval, AVP Engineering 

Mid Michigan Railroad 

614.479.1683 o 

231.233.9084 c  

scott.sandoval@gwrr.com 

 

John Fleps, Dearborn Division Engineer 

Norfolk Southern Corporation 

313.323.5101 

john.fleps@nscorp.com 

 

Theresa Howell, Asst. Dearborn Div. Office 

Manager 

Norfolk Southern Corporation 

313.323.5100 

theresa.howell@nscorp.com 

 

 

Michigan Railroads Association 

120 N. Washington Square, Ste 701 

Lansing MI 48933 

517.482.9413 

Jon Cool, President 
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